
Foglio n. 1
26/11/2017

12° Memorial Marco
START LIST

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1     -000000 M55 BAFFI STEFANIA               A.R.C.A.                   09'40"00
2  VEN-046865 M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                08'00"00
3  FRI-019436 M55 RIZZO LUISA                  TRIESTINA NUOTO            07'50"00
4  FRI-030695 M45 CASALI ALESSIA               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        07'40"00
5  VEN-034019 M45 FEDATO SABRINA               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    07'30"51
6  VEN-034019 M25 TOSELLO ILARIA               PADOVANUOTO                07'30"00
7  VEN-044187 M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     07'20"00
8  FRI-001107 M50 GRION MILENA                 G - UDINE                  07'20"00
9  FRI-014830 M40 PLAINO MANOLA                G - UDINE                  07'14"77
10 VEN-006743 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                07'00"00
11 FRI-017249 M45 VALLESE FRANCESCA            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       06'45"43
12 FRI-001763 M50 VERSOLATO ANNA               SAN VITO                   06'45"00
13 VEN-005435 M50 SANAVIO EMANUELA             G - UDINE                  06'43"00
14 VEN-025641 M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                06'40"00
15 VEN-005387 M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    06'36"02
16 VEN-047558 M45 KATUSIC DRAGANA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        06'30"00
17 VEN-035251 M40 FRANCHIN CHIARA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     06'25"00
18 VEN-042118 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                06'21"15
19 VEN-042118 M40 BISCARO DORIANA              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        06'21"00
20 VEN-037483 M30 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.                   06'20"00
21 VEN-016853 M35 SPADETTO GIADA               STELLA MARINA              06'20"00
22 PUG-007963 M40 PANELLA ELISABETTA           ADRIA MONFALCONE           06'15"00
23 PUG-007963 M25 BANNARI MINA                 RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           06'15"00
24 VEN-006594 M55 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           06'15"00
25 VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   06'10"86
26 VEN-007690 M45 ANOJA RITA                   U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    06'06"04
27 FIN-048799 M30 ANTONIAZZI CHIARA            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        06'05"00
28 VEN-020348 M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              06'04"64
29 VEN-007606 M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   05'56"81
30 VEN-035495 M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'56"41
31 VEN-047731 M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'50"98
32 VEN-021306 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              05'50"10
33 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   05'48"22
34 VEN-005524 M45 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              05'45"42
35 VEN-032184 M40 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA        GIS                        05'45"00
36 FIN-088315 U25 BOSCOLO CEGION LISA          CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   05'43"54
37 FIN-088315 M25 COCCOLO DARA                 GIS                        05'20"00
38 FRI-029195 M35 CAVALLINI LAURA              ADRIA MONFALCONE           05'19"73
39 VEN-004025 M25 MARTIN LAURA                 G - UDINE                  05'16"60
40 VEN-007033 M25 TRENTO FEDERICA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         05'14"02
41 FRI-023863 M35 PERACCA GAIA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            05'10"00
42 VEN-004932 M25 PAVAN SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     05'00"30
43 VEN-004898 M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     04'55"50

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  FRI-015427 M60 CALLIGARO BRUNO              G - UDINE                  09'00"89
2  VEN-021404 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                09'00"00
3  FRI-019058 M45 CAVALLO FRANCESCO            UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        07'45"00
4  FRI-019058 M35 TELESE FRANCESCO             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        07'20"00
5  FRI-015428 M45 ZORAT GILBERTO               G - UDINE                  07'10"00
6  VEN-042719 M45 CROSARIOL DAVIDE             PARCO LIVENZA              07'00"00
7  VEN-034984 M45 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                06'54"78
8  VEN-019156 M35 PERMUNIAN MICHELE            NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        06'45"00
9  VEN-010771 M35 PERINI GABRIELE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   06'42"05
10 VEN-047557 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             06'40"00
11 FRI-029319 M35 CICCUTTIN DIEGO              G - UDINE                  06'40"00
12 VEN-039636 M40 ZANATTA DANIELE              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        06'39"23
13 VEN-042010 M25 PINATO ALBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             06'35"00
14 FRI-021917 M45 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  06'34"87
15 VEN-037479 M55 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.                   06'30"00
16 VEN-044495 M35 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 06'30"00
17 VEN-048931 M45 ZANETTE ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'30"00
18 VEN-048931 M40 CONVENTI DENIS               ACQUAVIVA 2001             06'20"00
19 VEN-015780 M25 FERRARESE GIACOMO            CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   06'20"00
20 SIC-007651 M30 SCHILLACI LUCA               2001 PADOVA                06'20"00
21 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                06'20"00
22 VEN-045954 M40 ROMANO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA              06'19"64
23 FRI-020335 M50 CIPRIAN MASSIMO              G - UDINE                  06'09"40
24 VEN-047993 M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         06'07"23
25 VEN-000998 M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          06'01"55
26 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             A.R.C.A.                   06'00"00
27 FIN-117442 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     06'00"00
28 VEN-001349 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'53"29
29 VEN-043129 M25 ZANETTE RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   05'50"00
30 VEN-006692 M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                05'45"68
31 FRI-020337 M55 DE LUISA ALESSANDRO          G - UDINE                  05'45"00
32 VEN-035366 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               05'43"55
33 VEN-035366 U25 MAGGETTO GIANMARCO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'43"46
34 VEN-035366 M35 FANTON DENIS                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'41"96
35 VEN-038086 M45 BELLEMO MICHELE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   05'37"85
36 VEN-038086 M30 SECURO MATTEO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'37"08
37 VEN-042300 M35 OSMIERI RICCARDO             STELLA MARINA              05'35"00
38 VEN-042720 M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              PARCO LIVENZA              05'33"83
39 VEN-015069 M40 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   05'32"26
40 VEN-032199 M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        05'30"89
41 VEN-051221 M25 LARGONI DANIELE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'30"00
42 VEN-051221 U25 FERRARESE MATTIA             CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   05'30"00
43 FIN-000571 M55 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  05'30"00
44 VEN-047999 M25 SECURO PAOLO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'30"00
45 VEN-012022 M35 CARMINATO ENRICO             GIS                        05'30"00
46 VEN-044182 M30 PUPPINATO ERIK               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'29"94
47 VEN-044182 M30 CONTE GIORGIO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'29"44
48 VEN-041178 M40 BONIVENTO ALVISE             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'27"52
49 VEN-044017 M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     05'23"94
50 FIN-134776 U25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             05'20"82
51 FIN-134776 M45 BUZIOL LUCA                  NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     05'20"00
52 VEN-005781 M25 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            NOTTOLI NUOTO              05'18"05
53 VEN-045167 M25 ANGI ANDREA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'15"62
54 VEN-000408 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 05'15"16
55 VEN-024289 M35 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              05'15"00
56 VEN-001870 M35 GIOMO SANDRO                 RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           05'14"39
57 VEN-043964 M35 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    05'14"13
58 VEN-026719 M50 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                05'13"77
59 VEN-016528 M30 BALDO ALBERTO                CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   05'11"91
60 VEN-023793 M45 CONCI PAOLO EMILIO           CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'10"00
61 VEN-023793 M35 SANTINELLO IGOR              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'08"81
62 FRI-002907 M40 BUCIC MATEJ                  UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        05'08"00
63 VEN-044916 M30 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 05'07"06
64 VEN-042226 M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                05'05"58
65 VEN-016426 M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          05'03"14
66 FIN-069795 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      05'00"00

67 VEN-044009 M25 MOZZO DAVIDE                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         05'00"00
68 FRI-003948 SeniorGIACOMAZZI ANDREA            GIS                        05'00"00
69 VEN-001266 M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     04'59"00
70 VEN-000048 M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             04'55"02
71 FRI-000682 M25 PRATILLO ANDREA              UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        04'55"00
72 FRI-000682 M30 POLONI EMILIO                CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        04'53"00
73 VEN-005105 M30 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        04'53"00
74 VEN-012023 M25 BETTELLA MICHELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              04'52"23
75 VEN-013163 M25 FERRARA MARCO                RIVIERA NUOTO              04'50"80
76 VEN-031933 M25 SONGINI LUCA                 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   04'50"00
77 VEN-005891 M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 04'40"05
78 VEN-003127 M25 MENEGHELLI DAVIDE            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         04'36"47
79 FRI-000655 M25 PICCOLI AMEDEO               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      04'35"00
80 VEN-005498 M25 ROMEO STEFANO                STILELIBERO SSD            04'35"00
81 VEN-005107 M30 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        04'29"00
82 VEN-004466 M35 MORELLATO ALESSIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        04'29"00
83 FIN-045599 M30 ZOCCARATO FILIPPO            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         04'26"25
84 VEN-005106 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'22"12

200 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-003698 M30 MARIANO ROBERTA              RIVIERA NUOTO              06'40"00
2  VEN-003698 M55 BAFFI STEFANIA               A.R.C.A.                   04'40"00
3  FRI-028888 M55 FERUGLIO LAURA               G - UDINE                  04'23"56
4  FRI-022053 M55 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  03'51"63
5  VEN-005551 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'48"24
6  VEN-025641 M50 GIUDICA SILVIA               2001 PADOVA                03'45"00
7  VEN-023904 M45 PIOMBO SARA                  JESOLONUOTO                03'41"25
8  VEN-049773 M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'40"00
9  VEN-042047 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'40"00
10 VEN-035495 M40 SCANFERLA MIRTA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'35"84
11 FIN-048799 M30 ANTONIAZZI CHIARA            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'28"61
12 FIN-048799 M40 BISCARO DORIANA              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'21"00
13 FRI-027743 M25 GIANFERRARA CATERINA         G - UDINE                  03'16"08
14 FRI-002302 M40 CECCO FABIANA                G - UDINE                  03'05"00
15 VEN-007606 M35 CAPPELLOTTO ANNA             A.R.C.A.                   03'04"27
16 FRI-000911 M35 ZOGOVICH VALENTINA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            03'00"00
17 VEN-005924 M30 BIASI GIOVANNA               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'00"00
18 VEN-004278 M25 SANTANDREA GIORGIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'55"43
19 VEN-004278 M25 BALLARINI ALICE              2001 PADOVA                02'55"00
20 VEN-010366 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              02'52"97
21 VEN-004570 M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            02'50"26
22 VEN-004570 M25 COCCOLO DARA                 GIS                        02'47"00
23 VEN-019663 U25 MENEGALDO MARA               A.R.C.A.                   02'45"00
24 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   02'42"10
25 VEN-017033 U25 TOMASETTO ELISABETTA         CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'41"30
26 FRI-030127 M30 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'41"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-006589 M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                04'28"97
2  VEN-032915 M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      04'08"36
3  SIC-016220 M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        04'06"00
4  SIC-016220 M35 TELESE FRANCESCO             CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'45"67
5  VEN-033268 M30 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             03'40"00
6  VEN-042124 M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            03'40"00
7  VEN-015752 M25 FABIANI RICCARDO             STILELIBERO SSD            03'30"00
8  FRI-024609 M45 STEFANUTTI MARCO             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        03'25"50
9  VEN-032199 M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        03'20"00
10 VEN-012022 M35 CARMINATO ENRICO             GIS                        03'20"00
11 FRI-020782 M45 FONTANA IGOR                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            03'15"05
12 FRI-020782 M50 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO                 03'15"00
13 FRI-004317 M55 ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO      ADRIA MONFALCONE           03'09"11
14 VEN-016103 M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               ROSA BLU                   03'06"77
15 VEN-045128 M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'03"84
16 VEN-051221 M25 LARGONI DANIELE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'03"00
17 FRI-020337 M55 DE LUISA ALESSANDRO          G - UDINE                  03'03"08
18 FRI-020337 M30 CONTE GIORGIO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'01"94
19 VEN-006396 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'01"77
20 FRI-002267 M40 TURCHET FRANCESCO            GIS                        03'00"00
21 VEN-031821 M35 ZENNARO ANDREA               CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   02'59"18
22 VEN-016528 M30 BALDO ALBERTO                CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   02'55"81
23 VEN-020486 M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                02'54"62
24 VEN-003814 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'53"00
25 VEN-003814 M25 BREDA FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'52"68
26 FRI-003805 M25 ZIDARIC LUKA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'50"00
27 FRI-003805 U25 FERRARESE MATTIA             CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   02'50"00
28 FIN-077820 M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               02'50"00
29 FRI-007615 M35 CABBAI MICHELE               G - UDINE                  02'50"00
30 VEN-042052 U25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'47"88
31 VEN-001940 M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'46"80
32 VEN-009428 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                02'45"29
33 VEN-006383 M50 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'45"00
34 VEN-006383 M25 BERTO RICCARDO               STILELIBERO SSD            02'44"99
35 VEN-034654 M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'44"43
36 FRI-002907 M40 BUCIC MATEJ                  UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        02'44"00
37 VEN-000351 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'41"00
38 FRI-000682 M25 PRATILLO ANDREA              UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        02'40"00
39 FRI-015435 M45 CHIARPARINI STEFANO          G - UDINE                  02'40"00
40 VEN-029389 M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             02'38"43
41 VEN-025517 M40 VOLPE MARCO                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'38"00
42 FRI-001611 M45 SABA ENRICO                  ADRIA MONFALCONE           02'36"00
43 EMI-002484 M40 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 02'35"00
44 VEN-003303 M35 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'34"97
45 VEN-012023 M25 BETTELLA MICHELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              02'34"00
46 FRI-000655 M25 PICCOLI AMEDEO               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      02'32"00
47 VEN-006996 M35 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         02'30"27
48 VEN-013163 M25 FERRARA MARCO                RIVIERA NUOTO              02'30"00
49 VEN-005105 M30 MODOLO DINO                  CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'30"00
50 VEN-005105 M30 POLONI EMILIO                CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'30"00
51 FRI-003948 SeniorGIACOMAZZI ANDREA            GIS                        02'30"00
52 VEN-019598 M40 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         RIVIERA NUOTO              02'30"01
53 FIN-019412 M30 DE VICARI GIOVANNI           AQUAPOLIS                  02'30"00
54 VEN-007084 M30 GROTTO ENRICO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'28"00
55 FIN-045599 M30 ZOCCARATO FILIPPO            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'25"27
56 VEN-008926 M25 FRANCONETTI ANDREA           STILELIBERO SSD            02'22"11
57 VEN-005088 M30 DRUSIAN SIMONE               A.R.C.A.                   02'20"00
58 VEN-019654 U25 QUERIN GIOVANNI              A.R.C.A.                   02'19"24
59 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 02'18"36

200 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-048620 M40 DONA' BARBARA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        04'25"00
2  VEN-052029 M45 MILANI MELISSA               ADRIA NUOTO                04'20"00
3  FRI-001107 M50 GRION MILENA                 G - UDINE                  04'15"00
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Foglio n. 2
26/11/2017

12° Memorial Marco
START LIST

4  VEN-038595 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             04'08"29
5  FRI-014830 M40 PLAINO MANOLA                G - UDINE                  04'07"15
6  VEN-006371 M55 SIMEONI SILVIA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     04'04"00
7  VEN-023904 M45 PIOMBO SARA                  JESOLONUOTO                03'51"77
8  VEN-038785 M40 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.                   03'50"00
9  VEN-005551 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        03'46"11
10 VEN-034019 M45 FEDATO SABRINA               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'42"85
11 FRI-018014 M30 VIDUSSI MARTINA              G - UDINE                  03'40"93
12 VEN-037483 M30 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.                   03'34"00
13 PUG-007963 M40 PANELLA ELISABETTA           ADRIA MONFALCONE           03'30"00
14 FRI-001767 M55 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            G - UDINE                  03'30"00
15 VEN-032184 M40 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA        GIS                        03'25"00
16 VEN-045806 M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              03'24"63
17 VEN-020348 M40 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              03'22"58
18 VEN-019790 M25 POLO SAMANTHA                ROSA BLU                   03'22"43
19 VEN-040805 M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'21"38
20 VEN-023194 U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'20"00
21 VEN-022760 M30 BORELLA SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'11"64
22 FRI-029195 M35 CAVALLINI LAURA              ADRIA MONFALCONE           03'10"20
23 FRI-000089 M25 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA           AMATORI NUOTO              02'56"76

200 Rana  Maschile
1  FRI-015427 M60 CALLIGARO BRUNO              G - UDINE                  04'43"25
2  SIC-016220 M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        04'10"00
3  VEN-051471 M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     04'06"00
4  VEN-037479 M55 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.                   04'00"00
5  VEN-051223 M35 PASINATO CRISTIAN            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         04'00"00
6  FRI-020335 M50 CIPRIAN MASSIMO              G - UDINE                  04'00"00
7  VEN-042719 M45 CROSARIOL DAVIDE             PARCO LIVENZA              04'00"00
8  FRI-019058 M45 CAVALLO FRANCESCO            UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        03'50"00
9  VEN-051150 M50 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'40"00
10 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                03'39"49
11 VEN-039636 M40 ZANATTA DANIELE              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        03'35"77
12 VEN-045954 M40 ROMANO ANDREA                STELLA MARINA              03'35"00
13 VEN-020486 M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                03'35"00
14 VEN-034984 M45 PORCARI STEFANO              JESOLONUOTO                03'31"67
15 VEN-034984 M45 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              03'30"13
16 VEN-047992 M30 PONTAROLLO MARCO             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'30"00
17 VEN-047995 M30 DONANZAN ANDREA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'30"00
18 VEN-010771 M35 PERINI GABRIELE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'30"00
19 SIC-014466 M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'27"92
20 VEN-006692 M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                03'26"59
21 FRI-001025 M45 CADIN SERGIO                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      03'26"00
22 SIC-016953 M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            03'25"30
23 VEN-033270 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             03'25"32
24 FRI-001702 M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       03'25"00
25 FRI-024609 M45 STEFANUTTI MARCO             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        03'24"50
26 FRI-020782 M45 FONTANA IGOR                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            03'20"61
27 FRI-023336 M45 CHIAROT PAOLO                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      03'20"61
28 VEN-021921 U25 ZANIN FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'20"00
29 VEN-042300 M35 OSMIERI RICCARDO             STELLA MARINA              03'20"00
30 VEN-003814 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        03'20"00
31 FRI-001683 M40 TURCHET DANIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       03'20"00
32 FRI-025757 M25 QUAIA ALEX                   GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      03'20"00
33 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             A.R.C.A.                   03'19"46
34 VEN-038804 M45 CONTARINI MARCO              AMATORI NUOTO              03'19"07
35 VEN-034101 M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      03'18"09
36 FRI-002267 M40 TURCHET FRANCESCO            GIS                        03'18"00
37 VEN-016189 M30 SARTORE MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         03'15"00
38 FIN-000571 M55 BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO           G - UDINE                  03'15"00
39 FIN-000571 M25 ARDIZZON FEDERICO            CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   03'13"69
40 FIN-000571 M45 DE ANGELI THOMAS             AMATORI NUOTO              03'13"17
41 VEN-035366 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               03'12"76
42 VEN-040994 M35 CRACCHIOLO VALENTINO         GABBIANO                   03'11"61
43 VEN-006383 M50 FURLAN ANDREA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     03'10"00
44 VEN-043129 M25 ZANETTE RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.                   03'10"00
45 VEN-043129 M30 FAVARO MANUEL                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'10"00
46 VEN-001940 M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'10"00
47 VEN-043964 M35 CIBIEN SEBASTIANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    03'07"40
48 VEN-007084 M30 GROTTO ENRICO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     03'01"00
49 VEN-016426 M50 PARISOTTO PAOLO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          03'00"82
50 VEN-042720 M30 TREVISAN ENRICO              PARCO LIVENZA              03'00"28
51 VEN-005504 M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     03'00"00
52 FRI-007615 M35 CABBAI MICHELE               G - UDINE                  03'00"00
53 VEN-001266 M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     02'57"00
54 VEN-005107 M30 MODOLO MICHELE               CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        02'56"01
55 VEN-005107 M35 SANTINELLO IGOR              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          02'55"69
56 VEN-016657 M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'55"34
57 FIN-132954 M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 02'55"00
58 VEN-005891 M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 02'55"00
59 VEN-003303 M35 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                02'52"28
60 VEN-041021 M30 ANDONE DAN RAZVAN            RIVIERA NUOTO              02'50"00
61 VEN-006665 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                02'48"13
62 VEN-025517 M40 VOLPE MARCO                  U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'48"04
63 FRI-020327 M40 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       02'44"00
64 VEN-003127 M25 MENEGHELLI DAVIDE            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         02'40"00
65 VEN-004267 M30 SAVIAN FRANCESCO             G - UDINE                  02'38"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M70 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO                 02'19"07
2  VEN-052029 M45 MILANI MELISSA               ADRIA NUOTO                02'15"00
3  FRI-020083 M55 ROTTINI LAURA MARINA         TRIESTINA NUOTO            02'10"00
4  FRI-020083 M65 CORRADINI CINZIA             JESOLONUOTO                02'01"94
5  FRI-020349 M60 RONZAT NADIA                 G - UDINE                  02'00"59
6  VEN-046865 M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                01'55"00
7  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   01'54"46
8  VEN-015010 M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 01'51"12
9  FRI-015432 M55 GUSSO MARIA MADDALENA        UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'50"00
10 FIN-153174 M45 LATINI FRANCESCA             G - UDINE                  01'50"00
11 FRI-029684 M50 SCHIRATTI LUISA              G - UDINE                  01'50"00
12 FRI-030155 M30 MARZIO SARA                  G - UDINE                  01'45"00
13 VEN-051265 M50 TURCHET ALESSANDRA           GIS                        01'45"00
14 VEN-006559 M60 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'42"00
15 VEN-051222 M40 BORTOLAMEI LAURA             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'40"00
16 VEN-045468 M55 COLLODEL TIZIANA             SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'40"00
17 FRI-030695 M45 CASALI ALESSIA               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'40"00
18 FRI-030816 M60 PARON SONIA                  G - UDINE                  01'40"00
19 VEN-044187 M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'39"43
20 FRI-015429 M35 DE ANNA FRANCESCA            G - UDINE                  01'35"00
21 VEN-047996 M45 MIGLIORINI ELISABETTA        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'34"75
22 VEN-031911 M45 PERINI MARINA                CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'34"14
23 FRI-028318 M35 PASCOLETTI ANNA              UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'32"00
24 FRI-028318 M35 CAVICCHIOLO VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'31"99

25 FRI-003429 M50 SCHIERANO SILVIA             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'31"00
26 VEN-006371 M55 SIMEONI SILVIA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'30"38
27 FRI-018014 M30 VIDUSSI MARTINA              G - UDINE                  01'30"35
28 FIN-100875 U25 TIENGO ANNALISA              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'30"00
29 FIN-100875 U25 TIOZZO BRASIOLA ERIKA        CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'30"00
30 VEN-006577 M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'30"00
31 VEN-006575 M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'30"00
32 VEN-047558 M45 KATUSIC DRAGANA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'30"00
33 VEN-023663 M55 MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA     NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'30"00
34 VEN-023663 M25 CUSINATO JESSICA             AQUAPOLIS                  01'30"00
35 VEN-048227 M35 MANCIN ANGELA                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'29"90
36 VEN-048227 M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'29"66
37 FIN-073060 M25 BOATTO NICOLETTA             A.R.C.A.                   01'29"08
38 FRI-017075 M50 SIMONICH DANIELA             TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'28"00
39 VEN-038595 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'27"00
40 VEN-005435 M50 SANAVIO EMANUELA             G - UDINE                  01'26"49
41 VEN-051470 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'26"00
42 VEN-004937 M25 DA ROS ELISA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'26"00
43 VEN-052179 M25 OSTI CHIARA                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'25"00
44 FRI-011608 M50 CHICCO RAFFAELLA             G - UDINE                  01'24"00
45 FRI-011608 M25 BANNARI MINA                 RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'23"03
46 VEN-006594 M55 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'22"35
47 VEN-049649 M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                01'22"28
48 VEN-035251 M40 FRANCHIN CHIARA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'22"00
49 VEN-031858 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'22"00
50 VEN-021677 M30 CAMPORESE CHIARA             2001 PADOVA                01'21"43
51 VEN-044092 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               01'21"00
52 VEN-047731 M30 EDATTI ELENA                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"85
53 FRI-015267 M55 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'20"40
54 FRI-022689 M40 CHIARELLI MANUELA            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'20"36
55 CAM-000975 M45 GIGLIETTA SIMONA             TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'20"00
56 FIN-138235 M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              01'20"00
57 VEN-034370 M35 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'20"00
58 VEN-019409 M35 DALLA LIBERA ANNA            PARCO LIVENZA              01'20"00
59 VEN-019409 M35 VECCHIATO ROSSELLA           STILELIBERO SSD            01'20"00
60 VEN-019409 M35 BURATTIN FULVIA              AMATORI NUOTO              01'20"00
61 FRI-030086 M30 MARCON ROBERTA               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'20"00
62 FRI-004009 U25 BASILE AZARIA                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'20"00
63 FRI-001759 M45 OBALLA MARIA GRAZIA          SAN VITO                   01'18"86
64 VEN-042118 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                01'18"19
65 FRI-000525 M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              G - UDINE                  01'18"00
66 VEN-003698 M30 MARIANO ROBERTA              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'18"00
67 FIN-088315 U25 BOSCOLO CEGION LISA          CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'17"56
68 VEN-014390 M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'17"00
69 VEN-045956 M30 FAVARO GIULIA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'17"00
70 VEN-000331 M40 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO                 01'16"88
71 VEN-000331 M40 ZANETTI MANUELA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'16"00
72 SIC-011283 M25 FRANCAVILLA CLAUDIA RITA     PADOVANUOTO                01'16"00
73 VEN-005879 M30 CAVALLIN CHIARA              MONTENUOTO                 01'16"00
74 VEN-034853 M30 LESSI VALENTINA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'15"50
75 VEN-051467 U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                01'15"00
76 FRI-001409 M35 ITALIANO FRANCESCA NICOLA    G - UDINE                  01'12"50
77 FRI-023861 M45 VENTURIN ROBERTA             A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 01'12"00
78 VEN-025078 M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'11"90
79 VEN-006038 M45 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           RIVIERA NUOTO              01'11"05
80 FRI-000824 M30 TOME' ELISA                  G - UDINE                  01'11"00
81 VEN-010366 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'11"00
82 VEN-038812 M25 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'10"98
83 VEN-013087 M25 GAZZOLA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"83
84 VEN-013065 M25 COPPE ELENA                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'10"00
85 VEN-013065 U25 FINCO GIADA                  2001 PADOVA                01'10"00
86 VEN-032432 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'09"49
87 FRI-000595 M30 NERO SAMANTHA                A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 01'09"30
88 FRI-000665 M35 PITTON PAOLA                 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'09"00
89 VEN-019748 U25 ROCCA ERICA                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'09"00
90 VEN-021880 U25 LISATO LAURA                 AMATORI NUOTO              01'09"00
91 VEN-021880 M25 CASELLATO ERIKA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'08"00
92 VEN-004025 M25 MARTIN LAURA                 G - UDINE                  01'07"70
93 FIN-048316 M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'07"00
94 VEN-019849 U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                01'07"00
95 VEN-003708 M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"75
96 VEN-043931 M25 PAGIN ALICE                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"63
97 VEN-007033 M25 TRENTO FEDERICA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'06"12
98 FIN-056045 M30 RAFFAELLI ELISA              SAN VITO                   01'06"01
99 VEN-017142 U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              01'05"94
100 VEN-004898 M30 BENETTON MARTINA             SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'05"60
101 VEN-004898 M25 BALLARINI ALICE              2001 PADOVA                01'05"56
102 VEN-003690 M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'04"37
103 VEN-019651 U25 CAMILOTTO GIULIA             A.R.C.A.                   01'04"34
104 VEN-004932 M25 PAVAN SILVIA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'03"90

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  FRI-020287 M75 DI SANTO ARMANDO             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        02'30"00
2  VEN-021404 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                02'00"00
3  VEN-051264 M65 PALLEVA GIAN PAOLO           GIS                        02'00"00
4  FRI-028455 M50 GREGORI LUIGI                G - UDINE                  01'50"00
5  VEN-006439 M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'48"33
6  VEN-040749 M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              01'41"85
7  FRI-029317 M60 CORRADIN LUIGI               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'41"40
8  FRI-029683 M50 PEGORARO PIERGIORGIO         G - UDINE                  01'40"00
9  VEN-005326 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'35"00
10 VEN-050391 M50 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'31"00
11 VEN-032914 M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'30"55
12 VEN-028423 M45 DE GASPARI ENRICO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'30"34
13 VEN-051223 M35 PASINATO CRISTIAN            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'30"00
14 FRI-028831 M40 BADALI MARCO                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'30"00
15 VEN-022065 M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'28"04
16 FRI-017248 M45 CASARI ALESSANDRO            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'27"00
17 FRI-001702 M55 VIVAN GIORGIO                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'27"00
18 VEN-033268 M30 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'26"61
19 VEN-035207 M55 VALLESE CRISTIANO            JESOLONUOTO                01'26"68
20 FRI-015887 M50 REGENI MAURO                 G - UDINE                  01'25"37
21 FIN-019967 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'25"00
22 VEN-028064 M50 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'25"00
23 VEN-028064 M45 ROMANELLO NICOLA             ROSA BLU                   01'25"00
24 VEN-047557 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'23"97
25 VEN-047557 M30 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'22"00
26 VEN-047857 M25 BOSCOLO AGOSTINI ANDREA      CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'21"67
27 FRI-020352 M40 TAVERNA LUCA                 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'21"65
28 FRI-025683 M50 LIBERI FRANCESCO             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'21"00
29 VEN-039638 M30 TELESE FEDERICO              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'20"95
30 VEN-006593 M55 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            JESOLONUOTO                01'20"52
31 FIN-134126 M45 GUADAGNIN MARCO              TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'20"40
32 FIN-134126 M40 CONVENTI DENIS               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
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33 FIN-134126 M25 BENETTI FABIO                ADRIA NUOTO                01'20"00
34 VEN-048079 M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'20"00
35 VEN-052174 M35 FERRO ALBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'20"00
36 FRI-001946 M45 PICCININ RICCARDO            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'20"00
37 FRI-001946 M25 MASCOTTO MATTEO              SPORTING CLUB NOALE        01'20"00
38 VEN-042010 M25 PINATO ALBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'20"00
39 VEN-042699 M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     01'20"00
40 VEN-051956 M40 ALTIERI DAVIDE               RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'20"00
41 VEN-051956 M30 BAZZANA PAOLO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'20"00
42 VEN-035259 M40 SANNA MASSIMILIANO           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'19"91
43 VEN-033270 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             01'19"75
44 VEN-048595 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  01'19"67
45 VEN-000998 M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'19"34
46 VEN-000998 M35 TIOZZO NETTI MARIO           CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'18"16
47 FIN-076098 M25 MANELLI PIETRO               G - UDINE                  01'18"00
48 VEN-008662 M50 CATTAI MICHELE               JESOLONUOTO                01'18"00
49 VEN-008662 M50 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'17"83
50 FRI-003775 M60 CARABELLESE GIANFRANCO       TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'17"00
51 FRI-019561 M50 CECILIOT PIERLUIGI           UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'17"00
52 VEN-047998 M45 PIEROBON DENIS               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'17"02
53 VEN-020281 M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'16"60
54 VEN-048494 M35 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'16"66
55 VEN-006541 M55 TROJAN GIANNI                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'16"21
56 VEN-044495 M35 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 01'16"19
57 VEN-045782 M45 PEZZATO LUCA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'16"11
58 VEN-045782 M45 GABRIELI GIANNI              JESOLONUOTO                01'16"05
59 FRI-001744 M50 COSTELLA CORRADO             UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'16"00
60 FRI-001744 M30 PREVIATELLO CHRISTIAN        RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'15"35
61 FRI-004468 M55 BIANCO CARMELO               TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'15"00
62 FRI-004468 M35 DE MARCO DAVID               A.R.C.A.                   01'15"00
63 FRI-024608 M45 DURIA RAFFAELE               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'15"00
64 VEN-025925 M50 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'14"81
65 FRI-027962 M55 FRITTOLI WALTER              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'14"19
66 VEN-044960 M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'13"94
67 VEN-044960 M30 MINELLE EROS                 AMATORI NUOTO              01'13"54
68 VEN-044960 M30 FAVARO MANUEL                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'13"34
69 VEN-006647 M45 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            2001 PADOVA                01'13"18
70 FIN-086831 M25 VIEL MARCO                   G - UDINE                  01'12"50
71 VEN-001349 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'12"55
72 FIN-111700 M30 CROCCO FABIO                 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'12"40
73 FIN-111700 M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              01'12"43
74 VEN-045419 M40 DARU' GIUSEPPE               AMATORI NUOTO              01'12"19
75 VEN-048534 M45 GALLUCCIO PAOLO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'12"15
76 FRI-030150 M25 ZORZINI ENRICO               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'12"00
77 VEN-028048 M40 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO                01'12"00
78 FRI-021917 M45 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA            G - UDINE                  01'12"00
79 VEN-018488 M50 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'11"93
80 VEN-005621 M45 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.                   01'11"34
81 SIC-016953 M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'11"22
82 VEN-047993 M45 LEVORATO DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'11"10
83 VEN-047993 U25 MAGGETTO GIANMARCO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'11"00
84 VEN-048593 M40 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  01'10"96
85 VEN-044961 M35 TOMASELLA MARCO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'10"82
86 VEN-023277 M55 CIERI ENRICO                 2001 PADOVA                01'10"76
87 FRI-020343 M60 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  01'10"51
88 FRI-020343 M25 MURADOR LUCA                 PARCO LIVENZA              01'10"00
89 VEN-018582 M40 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'10"00
90 FRI-000626 M30 PEGORARO LUCA                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'10"00
91 VEN-045218 M45 ARMELLIN PIETRO              MONTENUOTO                 01'10"00
92 VEN-045218 M50 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO                 01'10"00
93 VEN-045218 M30 SECURO MATTEO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"06
94 FRI-013567 M40 TEAT EMILIANO                UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'10"00
95 FRI-015419 M35 FACCA NICOLA                 G - UDINE                  01'10"00
96 VEN-003861 M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            SPORTING CLUB NOALE        01'10"00
97 VEN-042344 M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'10"00
98 VEN-047992 M30 PONTAROLLO MARCO             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"00
99 VEN-042126 M30 LAMON MARCO                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'09"58
100 VEN-042126 M30 COSTA MARCO                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'09"29
101 FIN-117442 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'09"10
102 VEN-031866 M40 LOCAS DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'09"05
103 VEN-047995 M30 DONANZAN ANDREA              CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'09"00
104 VEN-024948 M25 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO           STILELIBERO SSD            01'09"04
105 FRI-025757 M25 QUAIA ALEX                   GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'09"00
106 FRI-023336 M45 CHIAROT PAOLO                GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'09"00
107 FIN-021875 M30 CATTARUZZA MATTIA            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'09"00
108 VEN-003129 M25 MAZZONETTO VITTORIO          CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'08"95
109 FIN-141816 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'08"76
110 FIN-107345 M30 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'08"68
111 VEN-024177 M45 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             NUOTO GIUNONE              01'08"50
112 VEN-038810 M25 BALDAN SIMONE                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"35
113 VEN-042125 M35 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO         STILELIBERO SSD            01'08"36
114 VEN-045259 M35 PIEROBON SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'08"00
115 VEN-052196 M40 PINGENTI SANDRO              STILELIBERO SSD            01'08"00
116 VEN-045701 M25 SGNAOLIN SIMONE              ROSA BLU                   01'08"00
117 FRI-000746 M30 SANTAROSSA MARCO             GIS                        01'08"00
118 FRI-000746 M25 SPADOTTO ENRICO              GIS                        01'08"00
119 FRI-000746 M35 FANTON DENIS                 ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'07"77
120 VEN-008881 M45 IABICHELLA MICHELE           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'07"57
121 VEN-045128 M25 ZUIN ALBERTO                 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'07"46
122 VEN-048371 M25 DA RE KEVIN                  ROSA BLU                   01'07"18
123 FIN-031825 M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   01'07"17
124 VEN-014090 M50 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'07"00
125 VEN-014090 M45 BUZIOL LUCA                  NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'07"00
126 VEN-044182 M30 PUPPINATO ERIK               U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'07"05
127 VEN-045236 M30 PADOVAN ENRICO               AQUAPOLIS                  01'06"86
128 VEN-031814 M55 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'06"17
129 VEN-012773 M35 SALANDIN VITTORIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'06"00
130 FIN-077820 M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               01'06"00
131 VEN-016189 M30 SARTORE MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'06"00
132 FRI-002963 M40 SCARPIS NICOLA               GIS                        01'06"00
133 VEN-005504 M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'05"99
134 VEN-010187 M25 CARDIN GIACOMO               2001 PADOVA                01'05"97
135 VEN-009428 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'05"97
136 SIC-007651 M30 SCHILLACI LUCA               2001 PADOVA                01'05"97
137 FRI-024563 M35 PUCCI CLAUDIO                G - UDINE                  01'05"67
138 VEN-042652 M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'05"66
139 VEN-040994 M35 CRACCHIOLO VALENTINO         GABBIANO                   01'05"61
140 VEN-022602 M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                01'05"50
141 VEN-022602 M45 BARBIERI STEFANO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        01'05"53
142 VEN-047760 M35 BELTRAME MANUELE             GABBIANO                   01'05"50
143 VEN-023550 M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'05"49
144 VEN-026719 M50 GALEAZZO FILIPPO             PADOVANUOTO                01'05"42
145 FIN-134776 U25 TODESCO ALIOSHA              ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'05"38
146 VEN-016094 M35 NASATO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'05"24
147 FRI-000861 M30 VERSOLATO FABIO              G - UDINE                  01'05"22

148 FRI-000154 M30 CAPODIECI STEFANO            TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'05"00
149 FRI-003805 M25 ZIDARIC LUKA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'05"00
150 VEN-032851 M30 CANDELU' ROBERTO             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'05"06
151 FIN-047150 M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               01'05"00
152 FRI-003860 M50 SUTTER MARCO                 A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 01'05"00
153 FRI-002960 M25 VICENZINI ALEX               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'05"00
154 VEN-047931 M30 GROPPO SAMUEL                AQUAPOLIS                  01'05"00
155 VEN-025187 M40 LONGO GIULIO                 ROSA BLU                   01'04"68
156 VEN-003890 M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'04"61
157 VEN-045167 M25 ANGI ANDREA                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'04"41
158 FIN-121695 M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"39
159 VEN-022806 M35 MIOTTI SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'04"14
160 VEN-022806 M50 CAPODAGLIO ALBERTO           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'03"74
161 VEN-008160 M25 SPINACE' MICHELE             A.R.C.A.                   01'03"59
162 PUG-022497 M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'03"51
163 VEN-041749 M30 ABBRACCIAVENTO LUCA          AQUAPOLIS                  01'03"54
164 VEN-037706 M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   01'03"39
165 VEN-042314 M25 BOSCOLO GIOACHINA FRANCESCO  CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'03"22
166 VEN-041760 M25 MARANGON STEFANO             CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'03"22
167 VEN-044017 M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'03"28
168 VEN-042226 M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                01'03"00
169 VEN-042226 U25 NESPOLO MATTEO               A.R.C.A.                   01'03"00
170 VEN-010868 M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'02"96
171 VEN-044916 M30 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 01'02"40
172 PIE-004007 M30 FRACCHIA LORENZO             FREE TIME                  01'02"00
173 VEN-040804 M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'02"00
174 VEN-034654 M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'02"00
175 VEN-030890 M30 AMADIO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'01"89
176 VEN-006666 M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                01'01"50
177 VEN-008857 M35 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'01"34
178 VEN-005781 M25 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'01"16
179 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'01"00
180 VEN-031933 M25 SONGINI LUCA                 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'01"00
181 VEN-024694 U25 CECCON MATTIA                AQUAPOLIS                  01'00"81
182 VEN-022851 M35 OTTOCARDI MICHELE            GABBIANO                   01'00"81
183 FRI-001611 M45 SABA ENRICO                  ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'00"79
184 FRI-003426 M30 MEMBRINO ALEXANDRO           G - UDINE                  01'00"66
185 FRI-003426 U25 CAMERANO RICCARDO            SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'00"00
186 VEN-004829 M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'00"00
187 VEN-000048 M40 ALVERDI CRISTIANO            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'00"00
188 FIN-069795 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'00"00
189 FIN-019412 M30 DE VICARI GIOVANNI           AQUAPOLIS                  01'00"00
190 VEN-004063 M45 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'59"49
191 VEN-023499 M35 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'59"00
192 FRI-000838 M35 TRACANELLI DENIS             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'59"00
193 FRI-024985 M35 VIT STEFANO                  G - UDINE                  00'58"38
194 VEN-004466 M35 MORELLATO ALESSIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'57"50
195 VEN-032109 U25 GAJIC FILIP                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'57"00
196 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'57"00
197 VEN-003426 M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'57"01
198 FRI-000355 M30 FRAPPA LUCA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'56"85
199 VEN-005106 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'56"27
200 VEN-005106 M25 DORIA ALESSANDRO             GABBIANO                   00'55"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M70 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO                 02'48"64
2  FRI-020349 M60 RONZAT NADIA                 G - UDINE                  02'25"94
3  FRI-022041 M55 DELLA LONGA MIRELLA          G - UDINE                  02'11"99
4  FRI-022041 M65 CORRADINI CINZIA             JESOLONUOTO                02'10"00
5  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   02'08"09
6  FRI-030154 M40 MIZZAU ANNA                  G - UDINE                  02'07"00
7  FRI-011780 M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  02'05"00
8  VEN-031911 M45 PERINI MARINA                CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   02'00"53
9  VEN-031911 M45 BURANELLA MARTINA            STILELIBERO SSD            02'00"00
10 FRI-024558 M45 CAU EMANUELA                 G - UDINE                  01'57"27
11 VEN-006577 M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'55"00
12 FRI-017075 M50 SIMONICH DANIELA             TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'54"67
13 FRI-015460 M60 SGORBISSA MAILA              TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'50"48
14 VEN-006743 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'50"15
15 VEN-006559 M60 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'50"00
16 VEN-051464 M30 GIACOMINI ALICE              A.R.C.A.                   01'50"00
17 FRI-022039 M45 COLOMBA SILVIA               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'50"00
18 FRI-022039 M35 CAVICCHIOLO VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'47"51
19 FRI-000930 M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  01'45"28
20 VEN-005387 M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'41"68
21 VEN-021677 M30 CAMPORESE CHIARA             2001 PADOVA                01'41"22
22 VEN-019409 M35 DALLA LIBERA ANNA            PARCO LIVENZA              01'40"00
23 VEN-006575 M45 MARCHI CRISTIANA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'40"00
24 FRI-001767 M55 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            G - UDINE                  01'40"00
25 FRI-011608 M50 CHICCO RAFFAELLA             G - UDINE                  01'38"00
26 FRI-022689 M40 CHIARELLI MANUELA            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'35"79
27 FRI-000129 M25 BREDA MAURA                  UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'35"00
28 VEN-051467 U25 FINCATO BEATRICE             2001 PADOVA                01'33"00
29 VEN-044967 M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              01'32"85
30 FRI-025762 U25 BIANCUZZI NICOLE             G - UDINE                  01'30"00
31 VEN-005524 M45 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"64
32 VEN-007140 M35 ZORZATO TANIA                GIS                        01'27"00
33 FRI-001737 M40 BENEDET ROBERTA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'25"00
34 FRI-000525 M30 MARUSSICH GILDA              G - UDINE                  01'24"00
35 VEN-025078 M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'23"57
36 FRI-000665 M35 PITTON PAOLA                 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'23"00
37 FIN-048316 M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'23"00
38 VEN-038830 M30 PESAVENTO ELENA              GIS                        01'23"00
39 VEN-023194 U25 BRISOTTO ALICE               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'22"00
40 VEN-004570 M45 MURGIA ANNA                  STILELIBERO SSD            01'22"00
41 FRI-023863 M35 PERACCA GAIA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'20"00
42 VEN-004886 M25 TABOGA ELENA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'20"00
43 VEN-013087 M25 GAZZOLA VALENTINA            CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'20"00
44 VEN-040805 M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'18"00
45 FRI-030127 M30 DI GIOVANNI MARZIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'17"00
46 VEN-003915 M25 PITONI CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'16"86
47 VEN-006953 M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'16"75
48 VEN-019849 U25 CARRARO GIULIA               2001 PADOVA                01'16"00
49 FRI-020627 M40 DEGRASSI ROMINA              BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    01'15"50
50 VEN-017033 U25 TOMASETTO ELISABETTA         CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'14"00
51 VEN-005013 M35 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   01'12"88
52 VEN-017142 U25 ROSSI BENEDETTA              AMATORI NUOTO              01'11"68

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-051264 M65 PALLEVA GIAN PAOLO           GIS                        02'20"00
2  VEN-006589 M65 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           JESOLONUOTO                02'18"19
3  VEN-040749 M60 VANZETTO LORENZO             AMATORI NUOTO              02'09"97
4  VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   02'01"79
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5  VEN-032915 M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'01"00
6  FRI-029682 M60 VISCHI MASSIMO               G - UDINE                  02'00"00
7  VEN-035207 M55 VALLESE CRISTIANO            JESOLONUOTO                01'57"66
8  FRI-029317 M60 CORRADIN LUIGI               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'53"08
9  VEN-005326 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           01'50"67
10 FRI-017248 M45 CASARI ALESSANDRO            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'50"00
11 FRI-017248 M45 GABRIELI GIANNI              JESOLONUOTO                01'44"00
12 VEN-045661 M40 FLORIAN DAVIDE               ROSA BLU                   01'43"08
13 VEN-013028 M50 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'42"51
14 VEN-013028 M30 DE POI MARCO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'37"00
15 VEN-028415 M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'35"00
16 VEN-045218 M45 ARMELLIN PIETRO              MONTENUOTO                 01'35"00
17 VEN-045218 M25 BORGATO FEDERICO             2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
18 FRI-004652 M50 DIBIAGIO EMILIO              A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 01'35"00
19 FRI-019561 M50 CECILIOT PIERLUIGI           UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'34"00
20 FRI-011574 M60 RIZZI FABIO                  TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'31"19
21 VEN-014434 M55 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO      TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'30"70
22 VEN-014090 M50 PIANCA CARLO                 SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'30"00
23 VEN-041510 M35 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                01'30"00
24 VEN-042124 M50 SARTORE FRANCESCO            STILELIBERO SSD            01'30"00
25 VEN-042124 M25 SCOMPARIN DAVIDE             ROSA BLU                   01'29"00
26 VEN-000408 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 01'28"66
27 VEN-016103 M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               ROSA BLU                   01'28"17
28 VEN-052174 M35 FERRO ALBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"00
29 VEN-023724 M45 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                01'27"00
30 VEN-015780 M25 FERRARESE GIACOMO            CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'26"00
31 VEN-015780 M30 COSTA MARCO                  CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'25"00
32 VEN-015780 M25 GREGOLIN DANIEL              JESOLONUOTO                01'25"00
33 VEN-006396 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'23"88
34 VEN-034101 M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'22"85
35 VEN-044214 U25 AMORE ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'22"01
36 VEN-042239 M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               GIS                        01'22"00
37 VEN-006625 M50 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'21"83
38 VEN-022851 M35 OTTOCARDI MICHELE            GABBIANO                   01'20"24
39 FRI-024563 M35 PUCCI CLAUDIO                G - UDINE                  01'20"00
40 VEN-052196 M40 PINGENTI SANDRO              STILELIBERO SSD            01'20"00
41 VEN-003834 M30 GATTO CLAUDIO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'20"00
42 VEN-003834 M25 BERTO RICCARDO               STILELIBERO SSD            01'20"00
43 VEN-041760 M25 MARANGON STEFANO             CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   01'19"88
44 FRI-003867 M55 BONADEI GIULIANO             TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'19"68
45 FIN-141816 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'19"49
46 VEN-031814 M55 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'19"40
47 VEN-010126 M40 RACCANELLI GIORGIO           AQUAPOLIS                  01'18"42
48 VEN-010187 M25 CARDIN GIACOMO               2001 PADOVA                01'17"50
49 VEN-029389 M25 BIASIOLO ALBERTO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'16"09
50 VEN-029389 U25 ROCCA LORENZO                AMATORI NUOTO              01'16"00
51 VEN-012532 M30 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'15"68
52 FRI-003426 M30 MEMBRINO ALEXANDRO           G - UDINE                  01'15"00
53 VEN-022854 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'14"61
54 VEN-010868 M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'14"38
55 FRI-001280 M40 DEL BIANCO PAOLO             SAN VITO                   01'12"61
56 VEN-037620 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'12"08
57 VEN-008857 M35 MARIGO LUCA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'12"00
58 FRI-000746 M30 SANTAROSSA MARCO             GIS                        01'12"00
59 FRI-000746 M35 UGHELINI MICHELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'10"00
60 VEN-003426 M30 PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'10"00
61 VEN-006996 M35 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'08"89
62 VEN-019598 M40 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"76
63 VEN-019598 U25 NESPOLO MATTEO               A.R.C.A.                   01'08"00
64 PIE-004007 M30 FRACCHIA LORENZO             FREE TIME                  01'07"00
65 VEN-005088 M30 DRUSIAN SIMONE               A.R.C.A.                   01'00"40

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-005088 M35 BURATTIN FULVIA              AMATORI NUOTO              01'40"00
2  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.                   01'06"86
3  VEN-022665 M45 BURANELLA MARTINA            STILELIBERO SSD            01'01"24
4  FRI-015432 M55 GUSSO MARIA MADDALENA        UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       01'01"00
5  FRI-020083 M55 ROTTINI LAURA MARINA         TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'00"00
6  VEN-051222 M40 BORTOLAMEI LAURA             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         01'00"00
7  VEN-048227 M35 MANCIN ANGELA                RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'59"86
8  VEN-015010 M65 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO                 00'58"00
9  FRI-024558 M45 CAU EMANUELA                 G - UDINE                  00'58"00
10 FRI-022053 M55 ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA         G - UDINE                  00'58"00
11 FRI-008902 M60 BILLIANI PATRIZIA            ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'58"00
12 FRI-011780 M55 FLORIO MILVA                 G - UDINE                  00'57"89
13 FRI-028888 M55 FERUGLIO LAURA               G - UDINE                  00'55"26
14 FRI-030155 M30 MARZIO SARA                  G - UDINE                  00'55"00
15 FRI-030154 M40 MIZZAU ANNA                  G - UDINE                  00'55"00
16 FRI-000930 M55 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE                  00'55"00
17 FRI-015429 M35 DE ANNA FRANCESCA            G - UDINE                  00'55"00
18 VEN-051470 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'54"00
19 FRI-028318 M35 PASCOLETTI ANNA              UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'54"00
20 FIN-153174 M45 LATINI FRANCESCA             G - UDINE                  00'53"00
21 VEN-047996 M45 MIGLIORINI ELISABETTA        CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'52"93
22 FIN-100875 U25 TIENGO ANNALISA              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'52"00
23 FIN-100875 U25 TIOZZO BRASIOLA ERIKA        CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'52"00
24 FRI-029684 M50 SCHIRATTI LUISA              G - UDINE                  00'52"00
25 FRI-029684 M35 CHIARIZIA MELISSA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'51"52
26 FRI-015267 M55 STERNI LAURA                 TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'50"00
27 VEN-023663 M55 MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA     NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'50"00
28 FRI-030088 M45 COASSIN SUSANNA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'50"00
29 FIN-010939 M45 CARRARO BARBARA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'50"00
30 FRI-030086 M30 MARCON ROBERTA               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'50"00
31 VEN-023533 M25 DALLE CRODE ILARIA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'49"95
32 VEN-049649 M50 CAJANI SILVIA                2001 PADOVA                00'49"97
33 VEN-051464 M30 GIACOMINI ALICE              A.R.C.A.                   00'49"00
34 FRI-015460 M60 SGORBISSA MAILA              TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'49"00
35 FRI-003429 M50 SCHIERANO SILVIA             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'48"50
36 VEN-049773 M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'48"32
37 VEN-044092 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               00'48"00
38 VEN-004937 M25 DA ROS ELISA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'48"00
39 FRI-017249 M45 VALLESE FRANCESCA            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'47"00
40 VEN-034853 M30 LESSI VALENTINA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'46"02
41 FRI-027743 M25 GIANFERRARA CATERINA         G - UDINE                  00'45"81
42 VEN-014390 M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'45"00
43 VEN-013065 M25 COPPE ELENA                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'45"00
44 VEN-013065 M25 CASELLATO ERIKA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'45"00
45 CAM-000975 M45 GIGLIETTA SIMONA             TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'45"00
46 FRI-000911 M35 ZOGOVICH VALENTINA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'45"00
47 VEN-004886 M25 TABOGA ELENA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'45"00
48 VEN-005879 M30 CAVALLIN CHIARA              MONTENUOTO                 00'45"00
49 VEN-034370 M35 DAMINATO ELENA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'44"90
50 FRI-022039 M45 COLOMBA SILVIA               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'44"50
51 VEN-021301 M25 PORCELLI LAURA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'44"02

52 VEN-001596 M45 VIANELLO ELENA               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'44"00
53 VEN-000331 M40 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO                 00'43"09
54 FRI-000648 M25 PIALLINI GIULIA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'43"00
55 VEN-025521 M30 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            00'42"88
56 FRI-002302 M40 CECCO FABIANA                G - UDINE                  00'42"50
57 VEN-045806 M35 ZAMBON CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'42"16
58 VEN-038812 M25 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'42"15
59 VEN-042047 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'42"00
60 VEN-004342 M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'42"00
61 VEN-003915 M25 PITONI CHIARA                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'42"00
62 VEN-038830 M30 PESAVENTO ELENA              GIS                        00'42"00
63 VEN-021306 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'41"63
64 FRI-025762 U25 BIANCUZZI NICOLE             G - UDINE                  00'41"42
65 VEN-019790 M25 POLO SAMANTHA                ROSA BLU                   00'41"00
66 VEN-022760 M30 BORELLA SILVIA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'40"64
67 VEN-003708 M30 FRACASSO LAURA               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'38"97
68 VEN-019651 U25 CAMILOTTO GIULIA             A.R.C.A.                   00'38"50
69 FRI-000089 M25 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIA           AMATORI NUOTO              00'37"48
70 FRI-000089 M55 CORO' MONICA                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'35"22

50 Rana  Maschile
1  FRI-020287 M75 DI SANTO ARMANDO             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        01'28"77
2  VEN-032914 M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"94
3  FRI-008908 M75 GIANNETTI UGO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'00"00
4  VEN-006439 M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'58"00
5  FRI-008903 M60 BRAGAGNOLO EZIO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'55"00
6  VEN-051471 M45 DAVID ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'53"00
7  FRI-029683 M50 PEGORARO PIERGIORGIO         G - UDINE                  00'52"00
8  FIN-019967 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'50"00
9  VEN-028064 M50 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO          SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'50"00
10 VEN-028064 M35 DE MARCO DAVID               A.R.C.A.                   00'49"60
11 FRI-028455 M50 GREGORI LUIGI                G - UDINE                  00'49"00
12 VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   00'48"67
13 VEN-015255 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'48"05
14 VEN-015255 M45 ROMANELLO NICOLA             ROSA BLU                   00'48"00
15 VEN-048595 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  00'47"08
16 FIN-134126 M45 GUADAGNIN MARCO              TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'46"57
17 VEN-022065 M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'46"57
18 FRI-015887 M50 REGENI MAURO                 G - UDINE                  00'46"17
19 FRI-015887 M25 MASCOTTO MATTEO              SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'46"00
20 VEN-044961 M35 TOMASELLA MARCO              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'46"00
21 FRI-028831 M40 BADALI MARCO                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'46"00
22 FIN-021875 M30 CATTARUZZA MATTIA            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'46"00
23 VEN-045782 M45 PEZZATO LUCA                 U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'46"00
24 VEN-048494 M35 FRANCESCHIN ALBERTO          RIVIERA NUOTO              00'45"69
25 VEN-006593 M55 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            JESOLONUOTO                00'45"32
26 VEN-020281 M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 00'45"29
27 VEN-013028 M50 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        00'45"00
28 FRI-004652 M50 DIBIAGIO EMILIO              A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'45"00
29 VEN-028048 M40 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO                00'45"00
30 VEN-034602 M50 BORSATO NICOLA               TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'45"00
31 VEN-050391 M50 GAMBILLARA MICHELE           CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'44"92
32 VEN-042699 M40 CAVRARO ANDREA               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'44"50
33 VEN-014434 M55 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO      TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'44"40
34 VEN-045419 M40 DARU' GIUSEPPE               AMATORI NUOTO              00'44"13
35 VEN-008662 M50 CATTAI MICHELE               JESOLONUOTO                00'44"00
36 VEN-042344 M35 LUNARDI ALESSANDRO           RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'43"74
37 VEN-042344 M30 PREVIATELLO CHRISTIAN        RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'43"70
38 VEN-006534 M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'43"45
39 VEN-028415 M50 BONSO FABIO                  SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'43"00
40 VEN-028423 M45 DE GASPARI ENRICO            GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'42"90
41 VEN-028423 M45 DE ANGELI THOMAS             AMATORI NUOTO              00'42"70
42 VEN-048371 M25 DA RE KEVIN                  ROSA BLU                   00'42"44
43 FRI-001025 M45 CADIN SERGIO                 GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'42"37
44 VEN-039638 M30 TELESE FEDERICO              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'42"37
45 VEN-015841 M45 ROSSETTO MASSIMILIANO        JESOLONUOTO                00'42"00
46 VEN-025925 M50 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'41"64
47 FIN-107345 M30 RINALDO DAMIANO              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'41"18
48 VEN-003129 M25 MAZZONETTO VITTORIO          CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'41"12
49 VEN-003129 M25 SPADOTTO ENRICO              GIS                        00'41"00
50 FRI-013567 M40 TEAT EMILIANO                UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'40"78
51 VEN-042125 M35 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO         STILELIBERO SSD            00'40"65
52 FRI-011574 M60 RIZZI FABIO                  TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'40"37
53 VEN-006667 M40 FANTON ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'40"36
54 VEN-006647 M45 GUZZONATO MASSIMO            2001 PADOVA                00'40"36
55 VEN-016053 M40 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                00'40"36
56 SIC-014466 M40 GAETA ALESSANDRO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'40"22
57 SIC-014466 M45 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'40"22
58 VEN-005621 M45 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.                   00'40"15
59 FRI-001893 M50 PARIGI GABRIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
60 VEN-051150 M50 VIANELLO DAVIDE              CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'40"00
61 FRI-000626 M30 PEGORARO LUCA                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
62 FIN-031825 M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   00'40"00
63 VEN-018488 M50 BUONGIORNO MASSIMO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'40"03
64 VEN-023793 M45 CONCI PAOLO EMILIO           CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'40"00
65 VEN-041510 M35 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                00'40"00
66 FRI-001946 M45 PICCININ RICCARDO            UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
67 VEN-041749 M30 ABBRACCIAVENTO LUCA          AQUAPOLIS                  00'40"00
68 FRI-000437 M30 GRUARIN ANDREA               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
69 VEN-023277 M55 CIERI ENRICO                 2001 PADOVA                00'39"78
70 FRI-001672 M40 TONEATTO ALBERTO             G - UDINE                  00'39"64
71 VEN-006625 M50 GALLO ANTONIO                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'39"57
72 FRI-022688 M45 RUSSOLO RINO                 UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'39"50
73 VEN-048079 M30 PALUMBO SIMONE               SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB     00'39"45
74 VEN-019678 M40 MASO GIOVANNI CARLO          SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'39"37
75 FIN-111700 M30 CROCCO FABIO                 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'39"00
76 FIN-111700 M25 ARDIZZON FEDERICO            CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'39"00
77 VEN-012532 M30 SCHILIRO' MARCO              RIVIERA NUOTO              00'38"54
78 VEN-031821 M35 ZENNARO ANDREA               CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'38"12
79 VEN-038778 M35 DI DONATO ROBERTO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'38"00
80 VEN-034047 M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'37"96
81 VEN-042126 M30 LAMON MARCO                  STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"92
82 VEN-042126 M45 BARBIERI STEFANO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'37"92
83 FRI-020784 M30 BORTOLOSSI STEFANO           ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'37"94
84 VEN-006541 M55 TROJAN GIANNI                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'37"13
85 VEN-012773 M35 SALANDIN VITTORIO            CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        00'37"00
86 VEN-035369 M30 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'37"00
87 VEN-042052 U25 BIASIOLO ENRICO              ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'36"40
88 VEN-000351 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'36"00
89 VEN-023550 M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'36"00
90 VEN-008160 M25 SPINACE' MICHELE             A.R.C.A.                   00'36"00
91 VEN-008160 U25 ROCCA LORENZO                AMATORI NUOTO              00'35"76
92 VEN-008160 M35 UGHELINI MICHELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"44
93 VEN-016657 M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'35"28
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94 VEN-023499 M35 BARRO STEFANO                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'35"00
95 VEN-042314 M25 BOSCOLO GIOACHINA FRANCESCO  CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'35"00
96 VEN-045259 M35 PIEROBON SAMUELE             CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'34"80
97 VEN-006665 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                00'34"40
98 VEN-000678 M35 CAMMARERI ENRICO             A.R.C.A.                   00'34"42
99 VEN-003553 M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"00
100 FIN-132954 M25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO                 00'34"06
101 FRI-020327 M40 LUCCHESE ANDREA              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'33"40
102 VEN-006550 M40 VIANELLO ALBERTO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'33"40
103 VEN-004267 M30 SAVIAN FRANCESCO             G - UDINE                  00'33"35
104 VEN-032109 U25 GAJIC FILIP                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'32"70
105 VEN-004295 M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'32"50
106 VEN-004295 M25 DORIA ALESSANDRO             GABBIANO                   00'29"73

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-019748 U25 ROCCA ERICA                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'40"00
2  VEN-045956 M30 FAVARO GIULIA                U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'40"00
3  FRI-008902 M60 BILLIANI PATRIZIA            ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'05"00
4  FRI-022041 M55 DELLA LONGA MIRELLA          G - UDINE                  01'02"27
5  VEN-020557 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   01'00"08
6  VEN-051265 M50 TURCHET ALESSANDRA           GIS                        00'55"00
7  FRI-030816 M60 PARON SONIA                  G - UDINE                  00'50"00
8  VEN-023533 M25 DALLE CRODE ILARIA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'49"63
9  VEN-031858 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'49"00
10 VEN-044967 M35 DOTTO ANNA                   AMATORI NUOTO              00'49"03
11 FIN-073060 M25 BOATTO NICOLETTA             A.R.C.A.                   00'48"50
12 FIN-073060 M25 CUSINATO JESSICA             AQUAPOLIS                  00'45"00
13 VEN-001596 M45 VIANELLO ELENA               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'42"00
14 VEN-052179 M25 OSTI CHIARA                  ROVIGONUOTO                00'42"00
15 FIN-138235 M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              00'41"00
16 FRI-023861 M45 VENTURIN ROBERTA             A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'41"00
17 FRI-001759 M45 OBALLA MARIA GRAZIA          SAN VITO                   00'40"55
18 FRI-001759 M35 VECCHIATO ROSSELLA           STILELIBERO SSD            00'40"07
19 FRI-004009 U25 BASILE AZARIA                UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'40"00
20 FRI-000129 M25 BREDA MAURA                  UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'40"00
21 FRI-000595 M30 NERO SAMANTHA                A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'39"68
22 VEN-021301 M25 PORCELLI LAURA               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'38"88
23 VEN-025521 M30 MORO ELISA                   STILELIBERO SSD            00'37"18
24 FRI-001737 M40 BENEDET ROBERTA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'37"00
25 VEN-006953 M25 BIZZOTTO FEDERICA            CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'37"00
26 VEN-006953 M40 ZANETTI MANUELA              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'36"20
27 VEN-007140 M35 ZORZATO TANIA                GIS                        00'36"00
28 VEN-004278 M25 SANTANDREA GIORGIA           TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'35"57
29 VEN-004278 U25 FINCO GIADA                  2001 PADOVA                00'35"00
30 FRI-001409 M35 ITALIANO FRANCESCA NICOLA    G - UDINE                  00'35"00
31 VEN-021880 U25 LISATO LAURA                 AMATORI NUOTO              00'35"00
32 FRI-000824 M30 TOME' ELISA                  G - UDINE                  00'34"70
33 VEN-006038 M45 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           RIVIERA NUOTO              00'34"57
34 VEN-003690 M25 FAVERO VALENTINA             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"65
35 FIN-056045 M30 RAFFAELLI ELISA              SAN VITO                   00'33"65
36 FIN-056045 M55 CORO' MONICA                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'33"54
37 VEN-004342 M25 ASOLATI VALENTINA            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"16
38 FRI-000648 M25 PIALLINI GIULIA              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'33"00
39 VEN-043931 M25 PAGIN ALICE                  RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-010126 M40 RACCANELLI GIORGIO           AQUAPOLIS                  01'40"00
2  FRI-008908 M75 GIANNETTI UGO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'10"00
3  FRI-008903 M60 BRAGAGNOLO EZIO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           01'00"00
4  FRI-029682 M60 VISCHI MASSIMO               G - UDINE                  00'53"00
5  FRI-020352 M40 TAVERNA LUCA                 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'48"63
6  VEN-015255 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'46"44
7  VEN-015255 M25 BORGATO FEDERICO             2001 PADOVA                00'46"00
8  VEN-034602 M50 BORSATO NICOLA               TEAM SPORT ISOLA           00'45"00
9  FIN-076098 M25 MANELLI PIETRO               G - UDINE                  00'44"00
10 VEN-015841 M45 ROSSETTO MASSIMILIANO        JESOLONUOTO                00'43"00
11 VEN-045661 M40 FLORIAN DAVIDE               ROSA BLU                   00'42"52
12 VEN-045661 M50 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'42"50
13 VEN-047998 M45 PIEROBON DENIS               CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'42"00
14 VEN-051956 M40 ALTIERI DAVIDE               RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'42"00
15 FRI-025683 M50 LIBERI FRANCESCO             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'41"00
16 VEN-048931 M45 ZANETTE ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     00'40"53
17 FIN-086831 M25 VIEL MARCO                   G - UDINE                  00'40"28
18 FIN-086831 M25 BENETTI FABIO                ADRIA NUOTO                00'40"00
19 FRI-030150 M25 ZORZINI ENRICO               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'40"00
20 VEN-016053 M40 SCARSO DAVIDE                2001 PADOVA                00'40"00
21 VEN-047857 M25 BOSCOLO AGOSTINI ANDREA      CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'39"55
22 VEN-047857 M35 TIOZZO NETTI MARIO           CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS   00'39"55
23 FRI-003867 M55 BONADEI GIULIANO             TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'39"50
24 FRI-024608 M45 DURIA RAFFAELE               UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'39"00
25 VEN-018582 M40 MICHELETTI RAFFAELLO         NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'38"00
26 VEN-048593 M40 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  00'37"12
27 FRI-001893 M50 PARIGI GABRIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'37"00
28 VEN-035259 M40 SANNA MASSIMILIANO           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'37"08
29 FRI-003775 M60 CARABELLESE GIANFRANCO       TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'37"00
30 FRI-015419 M35 FACCA NICOLA                 G - UDINE                  00'37"00
31 VEN-006534 M60 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'36"94
32 VEN-015069 M40 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   00'36"77
33 FRI-020343 M60 MARCHETTI PAOLO              G - UDINE                  00'36"66
34 FRI-027962 M55 FRITTOLI WALTER              GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'36"31
35 VEN-048534 M45 GALLUCCIO PAOLO              ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'36"26
36 VEN-031866 M40 LOCAS DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'36"00
37 VEN-024948 M25 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO           STILELIBERO SSD            00'36"07
38 VEN-041021 M30 ANDONE DAN RAZVAN            RIVIERA NUOTO              00'36"00
39 VEN-041021 M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              00'35"75
40 VEN-041021 M25 BREDA FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'35"67
41 VEN-038810 M25 BALDAN SIMONE                RIVIERA NUOTO              00'35"38
42 VEN-038810 M50 CAPODAGLIO ALBERTO           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'35"00
43 FRI-004468 M55 BIANCO CARMELO               TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'35"00
44 FRI-001672 M40 TONEATTO ALBERTO             G - UDINE                  00'35"00
45 FRI-002963 M40 SCARPIS NICOLA               GIS                        00'35"00
46 VEN-047760 M35 BELTRAME MANUELE             GABBIANO                   00'34"57
47 VEN-034047 M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'34"05
48 VEN-003834 M30 GATTO CLAUDIO                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        00'34"00
49 VEN-019678 M40 MASO GIOVANNI CARLO          SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'33"89
50 VEN-024177 M45 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             NUOTO GIUNONE              00'33"50
51 VEN-006667 M40 FANTON ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                00'33"47
52 VEN-022806 M35 MIOTTI SIMONE                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'33"36
53 VEN-044960 M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   00'33"05
54 VEN-023724 M45 MASOTTI PAOLO                2001 PADOVA                00'33"00
55 VEN-003890 M30 ROSSO ANDREA                 STILELIBERO SSD            00'33"00
56 VEN-035369 M30 PUPPOLI MARCO                GIS                        00'33"00
57 VEN-047931 M30 GROPPO SAMUEL                AQUAPOLIS                  00'33"00

58 VEN-047931 M25 GREGOLIN DANIEL              JESOLONUOTO                00'33"00
59 VEN-024289 M35 TIGLI RICCARDO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'33"00
60 FRI-020784 M30 BORTOLOSSI STEFANO           ADRIA MONFALCONE           00'33"00
61 FRI-000861 M30 VERSOLATO FABIO              G - UDINE                  00'32"76
62 VEN-045701 M25 SGNAOLIN SIMONE              ROSA BLU                   00'32"26
63 VEN-016094 M35 NASATO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'32"22
64 VEN-044214 U25 AMORE ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE         00'32"00
65 FRI-003860 M50 SUTTER MARCO                 A.S.D. VV. F. TERGESTE NUOT 00'32"00
66 VEN-042239 M35 ROVEA RICCARDO               GIS                        00'32"00
67 FRI-001683 M40 TURCHET DANIELE              UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'32"00
68 VEN-003861 M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'32"00
69 FRI-002960 M25 VICENZINI ALEX               GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      00'32"00
70 VEN-042652 M25 CHERUBIN MICHELE             RHODIUGIUM NUOTO           00'32"00
71 VEN-045236 M30 PADOVAN ENRICO               AQUAPOLIS                  00'31"94
72 VEN-032851 M30 CANDELU' ROBERTO             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'31"89
73 VEN-025187 M40 LONGO GIULIO                 ROSA BLU                   00'31"57
74 VEN-030890 M30 AMADIO FRANCESCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'31"50
75 FIN-121695 M25 CELEBRIN ANDREA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'31"40
76 VEN-022602 M45 OSELLIERI LUCA               PADOVANUOTO                00'31"38
77 VEN-008881 M45 IABICHELLA MICHELE           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    00'31"31
78 FRI-000154 M30 CAPODIECI STEFANO            TRIESTINA NUOTO            00'31"00
79 VEN-000678 M35 CAMMARERI ENRICO             A.R.C.A.                   00'31"00
80 FRI-000437 M30 GRUARIN ANDREA               UISP NUOTO CORDENONS       00'31"00
81 VEN-021921 U25 ZANIN FEDERICO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'30"80
82 VEN-038778 M35 DI DONATO ROBERTO            STILELIBERO SSD            00'30"74
83 VEN-022854 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                00'30"68
84 FIN-047150 M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'30"50
85 VEN-040804 M25 ZANETTI MATTEO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'30"46
86 VEN-040804 U25 CAMERANO RICCARDO            SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'30"00
87 VEN-004829 M25 TONIOLO NICOLA               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     00'30"00
88 VEN-024694 U25 CECCON MATTIA                AQUAPOLIS                  00'30"00
89 PUG-022497 M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                00'29"55
90 VEN-037706 M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   00'29"27
91 VEN-004063 M45 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'29"03
92 VEN-006666 M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                00'29"00
93 FRI-000838 M35 TRACANELLI DENIS             UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI        00'29"00
94 EMI-002484 M40 MORETTI ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO                 00'29"00
95 FRI-000355 M30 FRAPPA LUCA                  A.R.C.A.                   00'28"57
96 FRI-024985 M35 VIT STEFANO                  G - UDINE                  00'28"50
97 VEN-006550 M40 VIANELLO ALBERTO             SPORTING CLUB NOALE        00'28"38
98 VEN-003553 M25 BOSCARO EDOARDO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'27"30
99 VEN-004295 M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'26"08
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